G80A
M
P1
12
E
In cooperation with
PARTING OFF SYSTEM FOR
TORNOS MULTI-SPINDLE MACHINES

Y5
01
5
NX
25
25
M
P9
01
5
M
P9
02
5
CW RE R/L CDX L
GY2M0200D020N-GU a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.7 20.70
GY2M0150C010N-GS a a C 1.50 ±0.03 0.1 13.4 14.70
GY2G0150C003R15-GS a a C 1.50 ±0.02 0.03 13.17 15.20
GY2G0150C010R08-GS a a C 1.50 ±0.02 0.1 13.17 15.20
GY2G0150C010R15-GS a a C 1.50 ±0.02 0.1 13.17 15.20
GY2M0200D020N-GS a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.7 20.70
GY2G0200D003R15-GS a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.03 18.85 21.30
GY2G0200D010R15-GS a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.1 18.85 21.30
GY2G0200D020R08-GS a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.85 21.30
GY2M0150C020N-GM a a a a a C 1.50 ±0.03 0.2 13.9 14.70
GY2M0200D020N-GM a a a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0200D020R05-GM a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY2M0200D020L05-GM a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY1M0200D020L05-GM s a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 — 20.80
GY1M0200D020N-GM a a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 — 20.70
GY1M0200D020R05-GM a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 — 20.80
GY2G0200D005N-GL a D 2.00 ±0.02 0.05 19.5 21.05
1/1
CDX
CW
L